Legacy Library Environments is the aesthetically pleasing, versatile and durable storage solution for
your corporate, school, university, or public library collection.
• The starter/add-on concept allows for unlimited possibilities and flexibility.
• End panels may be finished in your choice of many attractive wood finishes or decorative
laminates.
• Durable steel frame locks end panels together using metal-to-metal connections.
• Steel shelves are constructed from 20-gauge steel and finished in durable, smooth powder
paint to withstand years of use.

Top shelves can be ordered on pages 83 & 84.
HOW TO ORDER LAMINATE SINGLE-FACED STEEL SHELVING:
Example: 60"H Starter with 10"D Shelves; Anthracite Paint; Folkstone Grey Laminate; Anthracite Trim
LAMS6010S AN 8Q A
TrimPaint Color LaminateModel Number
TIP: 7115⁄32" H Units do not come with a top shelf.
Top shelves can be ordered on pages 83 & 84.
46
4 shelves and wood/laminate top included
LD2908S-__ LAMD2908S-__ 2929⁄32"H x 197⁄8"D - Starter 8"D
LD2908A-__ LAMD2908A-__ 2929⁄32"H x 197⁄8"D - Add-on 8"D
LD2910S-__ LAMD2910S-__ 2929⁄32"H x 2311⁄16"D - Starter 10"D
LD2910A-__ LAMD2910A-__ 2929⁄32"H x 2311⁄16"D - Add-on 10"D
LD2912S-__ LAMD2912S-__ 2929⁄32"H x 273⁄4"D - Starter 12"D
LD2912A-__ LAMD2912A-__ 2929⁄32"H x 273⁄4"D - Add-on 12"D
LD2915S-__ LAMD2915S-__ 2929⁄32"H x 381⁄2"D - Starter 15"D
LD2915A-__ LAMD2915A-__ 2929⁄32"H x 381⁄2"D - Add-on 15"D
4 shelves and wood/laminate top included
LD3608S-__ LAMD3608S-__ 363⁄16"H x 197⁄8"D - Starter 8"D
LD3608A-__ LAMD3608A-__ 363⁄16"H x 197⁄8"D - Add-on 8"D
LD3610S-__ LAMD3610S-__ 363⁄16"H x 2311⁄16"D - Starter 10"D
LD3610A-__ LAMD3610A-__ 363⁄16"H x 2311⁄16"D - Add-on 10"D
LD3612S-__ LAMD3612S-__ 363⁄16"H x 273⁄4"D - Starter 12"D
LD3612A-__ LAMD3612A-__ 363⁄16"H x 273⁄4"D - Add-on 12"D
LD3615S-__ LAMD3615S-__ 363⁄16"H x 381⁄2"D - Starter 15"D
LD3615A-__ LAMD3615A-__ 363⁄16"H x 381⁄2"D - Add-on 15"D
6 shelves and wood/laminate top included
LD4208S-__ LAMD4208S-__ 421⁄2”H x 197⁄8”D - Starter 8”D
LD4208A-__ LAMD4208A-__ 421⁄2”H x 197⁄8”D - Add-on 8”D
LD4210S-__ LAMD4210S-__ 421⁄2”H x 2311⁄16”D - Starter 10”D
LD4210A-__ LAMD4210A-__ 421⁄2”H x 2311⁄16”D - Add-on 10”D
LD4212S-__ LAMD4212S-__ 421⁄2”H x 273⁄4”D - Starter 12”D
LD4212A-__ LAMD4212A-__ 421⁄2”H x 273⁄4”D - Add-on 12”D
LD4215S-__ LAMD4215S-__ 421⁄2”H x 381⁄2”D - Starter 15”D
LD4215A-__ LAMD4215A-__ 421⁄2”H x 381⁄2”D - Add-on 15”D
6 shelves and wood/laminate top included
LD4808S-__ 4717⁄32”H x 197⁄8”D - Starter 8”D
LD4808A-__ 4717⁄32”H x 197⁄8”D - Add-on 8”D
LD4810S-__ 4717⁄32”H x 2311⁄16”D - Starter 10”D
LD4810A-__ 4717⁄32”H x 2311⁄16”D - Add-on 10”D
LD4812S-__ 4717⁄32”H x 273⁄4”D - Starter 12”D
LD4812A-__ 4717⁄32”H x 273⁄4”D - Add-on 12”D
LD4815S-__ 4717⁄32”H x 381⁄2”D - Starter 15”D
LD4815A-__ 4717⁄32”H x 381⁄2”D - Add-on 15”D
WOOD LAMINATE
END PANEL END PANEL ACTUAL
MODEL # MODEL # DESCRIPTION SHELF DEPTH
DOUBLE-FACED STEEL SHELVING
PRODUCT

Top shelves can be ordered on pages 83 & 84.
HOW TO ORDER LAMINATE DOUBLE-FACED STEEL SHELVING:
Example: 60"H Starter with 10"D Shelves; Anthracite Paint; Folkstone Grey Laminate; Anthracite Trim
LAMD6010S AN 8Q A
TrimPaint Color LaminateModel Number
TIP: 7115⁄32" H Units do not come with a top shelf.
Top shelves can be ordered on pages 83 & 84.
48
2 shelves and wood/laminate top included
LS29W08S-__ 2929⁄32"H x 105⁄8"D - Starter 8"D
LS29W08A-__ 2929⁄32"H x 105⁄8"D - Add-on 8"D
LS29W10S-__ 2929⁄32"H x 121⁄2"D - Starter 10"D
LS29W10A-__ 2929⁄32"H x 121⁄2"D - Add-on 10"D
LS29W12S-__ 2929⁄32"H x 141⁄2"D - Starter 12"D
LS29W12A-__ 2929⁄32"H x 141⁄2"D - Add-on 12"D
LS29W15S-__ 2929⁄32"H x 1915⁄16"D - Starter 15"D
LS29W15A-__ 2929⁄32"H x 1915⁄16"D - Add-on 15"D
2 shelves and wood/laminate top included
LS36W08S-__ 363⁄16"H x 105⁄8"D - Starter 8"D
LS36W08A-__ 363⁄16"H x 105⁄8"D - Add-on 8"D
LS36W10S-__ 363⁄16"H x 121⁄2"D - Starter 10"D